
SPIM43E- Spfld Tues Masters Pool Wtr '22 Team Standings
SPIM43E

Rnk Team Name Wins Tot Gms Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 STARSHIP I 156 240 1914 1914 900.00
2 SHARP SHOOTERS 146 240 1870 1870 900.00
3 POOL HALL JUNKIES 127 240 1718 1718 900.00
4 MIXED NUTS 114 240 1706 1706 900.00
5 DAYSTARTERS 110 240 1655 1655 900.00
6 THE POOL SHARKS 67 240 1438 1438 900.00

Team Players
SPIM43E

DAYSTARTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
11 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 7.64 56 428 30 0 4 7 14 210.00
19 KURT KNUDSON 7.33 52 381 27 0 0 8 13 195.00
21 DUSTIN HITE 7.28 36 262 21 0 2 5 9 135.00
30 CHAD KENDALL 6.53 40 261 15 0 0 4 10 150.00
33 MIKE HOEHN 5.97 40 239 12 0 0 5 10 150.00
36 JOEY MARSAGLIA 5.25 16 84 5 0 0 2 4 60.00

MIXED NUTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
13 DAVID GENTRY 7.53 60 452 34 2 6 7 15 225.00
20 Allan Hertzberger 7.28 32 233 15 0 1 3 8 120.00
22 JARED BRAHLER 7.23 48 347 23 1 1 5 12 180.00
26 ROBERT BROOKS 6.85 52 356 23 1 3 6 13 195.00
28 OREN DALBY 6.63 48 318 19 0 2 4 12 180.00
39 DEAN BARNES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

POOL HALL JUNKIES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
7 MIKE BARRON 8.00 12 96 8 0 0 4 3 45.00
8 TAMER KURTBOGAN 7.90 20 158 10 0 0 3 5 75.00

12 BILLY WILSON 7.57 40 303 24 1 4 13 10 150.00
14 ANDY HAUSCHILD 7.53 40 301 20 2 2 7 10 150.00
16 GORDEN SMITH 7.42 12 89 8 1 1 4 3 45.00
18 JOHN NEELS 7.33 12 88 8 0 1 3 3 45.00
23 ERIC HARRIS 7.03 36 253 16 0 1 3 9 135.00
31 BILL FRY 6.38 24 153 10 1 0 3 6 90.00
32 TROY PETITT 6.30 44 277 23 0 2 7 11 165.00
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Team Players
SPIM43E

SHARP SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
1 MARC BAKER 8.57 40 343 29 2 1 14 10 150.00
5 BRUCE BOEHLER 8.09 44 356 28 0 3 6 11 165.00
6 JOE NIELSEN 8.09 44 356 27 0 0 9 11 165.00

10 JEFF COLVIN 7.67 48 368 29 1 2 7 12 180.00
17 MARK DEAN 7.41 32 237 17 2 2 3 8 120.00
29 DARYL MORGAN JR. 6.56 32 210 16 1 1 3 8 120.00
40 LOU TUTTLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

STARSHIP I

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
2 MARCO JYAWOOK 8.46 56 474 39 1 6 6 14 210.00
3 MATT ROGERS 8.43 40 337 28 0 1 6 10 150.00
4 ROB BURCHETT 8.25 52 429 38 2 4 7 13 195.00
9 BRAD HUNSLEY 7.72 40 309 23 1 2 6 10 150.00

15 Brett Wiseman 7.50 40 300 25 0 2 6 10 150.00
35 CATHY CREEL 5.42 12 65 3 0 0 1 3 45.00

THE POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
24 NOY ROS 7.00 44 308 18 0 0 4 11 165.00
25 ERIK PETITT 6.95 40 278 18 0 0 4 10 150.00
27 JUSTIN HOWARD 6.78 40 271 11 0 1 3 10 150.00
34 JOE VAIRA 5.63 32 180 9 2 2 3 8 120.00
37 WENDY SUMMERS 4.82 40 193 5 0 0 2 10 150.00
38 BRAD WARNER 4.73 44 208 6 0 0 1 11 165.00
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Player Standings
SPIM43E

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Nb.

Match
Amount

Paid
1 MARC BAKER 8.57 40 343 29 2 1 14 10 150.00
2 MARCO JYAWOOK 8.46 56 474 39 1 6 6 14 210.00
3 MATT ROGERS 8.43 40 337 28 0 1 6 10 150.00
4 ROB BURCHETT 8.25 52 429 38 2 4 7 13 195.00
5 BRUCE BOEHLER 8.09 44 356 28 0 3 6 11 165.00
6 JOE NIELSEN 8.09 44 356 27 0 0 9 11 165.00
7 MIKE BARRON 8.00 12 96 8 0 0 4 3 45.00
8 TAMER KURTBOGAN 7.90 20 158 10 0 0 3 5 75.00
9 BRAD HUNSLEY 7.72 40 309 23 1 2 6 10 150.00

10 JEFF COLVIN 7.67 48 368 29 1 2 7 12 180.00
11 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 7.64 56 428 30 0 4 7 14 210.00
12 BILLY WILSON 7.57 40 303 24 1 4 13 10 150.00
13 DAVID GENTRY 7.53 60 452 34 2 6 7 15 225.00
14 ANDY HAUSCHILD 7.53 40 301 20 2 2 7 10 150.00
15 Brett Wiseman 7.50 40 300 25 0 2 6 10 150.00
16 GORDEN SMITH 7.42 12 89 8 1 1 4 3 45.00
17 MARK DEAN 7.41 32 237 17 2 2 3 8 120.00
18 JOHN NEELS 7.33 12 88 8 0 1 3 3 45.00
19 KURT KNUDSON 7.33 52 381 27 0 0 8 13 195.00
20 Allan Hertzberger 7.28 32 233 15 0 1 3 8 120.00
21 DUSTIN HITE 7.28 36 262 21 0 2 5 9 135.00
22 JARED BRAHLER 7.23 48 347 23 1 1 5 12 180.00
23 ERIC HARRIS 7.03 36 253 16 0 1 3 9 135.00
24 NOY ROS 7.00 44 308 18 0 0 4 11 165.00
25 ERIK PETITT 6.95 40 278 18 0 0 4 10 150.00
26 ROBERT BROOKS 6.85 52 356 23 1 3 6 13 195.00
27 JUSTIN HOWARD 6.78 40 271 11 0 1 3 10 150.00
28 OREN DALBY 6.63 48 318 19 0 2 4 12 180.00
29 DARYL MORGAN JR. 6.56 32 210 16 1 1 3 8 120.00
30 CHAD KENDALL 6.53 40 261 15 0 0 4 10 150.00
31 BILL FRY 6.38 24 153 10 1 0 3 6 90.00
32 TROY PETITT 6.30 44 277 23 0 2 7 11 165.00
33 MIKE HOEHN 5.97 40 239 12 0 0 5 10 150.00
34 JOE VAIRA 5.63 32 180 9 2 2 3 8 120.00
35 CATHY CREEL 5.42 12 65 3 0 0 1 3 45.00
36 JOEY MARSAGLIA 5.25 16 84 5 0 0 2 4 60.00
37 WENDY SUMMERS 4.82 40 193 5 0 0 2 10 150.00
38 BRAD WARNER 4.73 44 208 6 0 0 1 11 165.00
39 DEAN BARNES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
40 LOU TUTTLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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